ASU Brass Festival 2008
Saturday, November 15

Special Guest Artists

Synergy Brass
(Boston, Massachusetts)

Dr. Brian Bowman, Euphonium Soloist

9:00

9:30

10:15

11:30

1:15

2:30

3:30

(University of North Texas)

Registration

Welcome—Opening Concert
ASU Brass Ensemble
Synergy Brass & Dr. Bowman

Individual Instruments
Synergy Brass Trumpet-Trumpets
Synergy Brass Horn-Horns
Synergy Brass Trombone-Trombones
Synergy Brass Tuba-Tubas
Dr. Bowman-Euphoniums

Massed Brass rehearsal
Guest Artists, ASU Brass, all participants
Lunch (on your own)
All-Region Tryout Music Coaching sessions
Synergy Brass, Dr. Bowman, ASU Faculty
Final Concert
Synergy Brass

Dr. Bowman

Massed Brass Performance
Guest Artists, ASU Brass, all participants

Carr EFA Spine

Carr Recital Hall

Carr EFA Building

Carr EFA Spine

Carr EFA Building

Carr EFA Recital Hall

Carr EFA Spine



