ASU Brass Festival 2008

Saturday, November 15

Special Guest Artists
Synergy Brass

(Boston, Massachusetts)

Dr. Brian Bowman, Euphonium Soloist

(University of North Texas)



9:00	Registration	Carr EFA Spine
9:30	Welcome—Opening Concert ASU Brass Ensemble Synergy Brass & Dr. Bowman	Carr Recital Hall
10:15	Individual Instruments Synergy Brass Trumpet-Trumpets Synergy Brass Horn-Horns Synergy Brass Trombone-Trombones Synergy Brass Tuba-Tubas Dr. Bowman-Euphoniums	Carr EFA Building
11:30	Massed Brass rehearsal Guest Artists, ASU Brass, all participants	Carr EFA Spine
	Lunch (on your own)	
1:15	All-Region Tryout Music Coaching sessions Synergy Brass, Dr. Bowman, ASU Faculty	Carr EFA Building
2:30	Final Concert Synergy Brass Dr. Bowman	Carr EFA Recital Hall
3:30	Massed Brass Performance Guest Artists, ASU Brass, all participants	Carr EFA Spine